
|Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 2nd Year & 
|M.Ed 2nd Sem. June/]uly 2024 Examinations, to be held on 30.09.2024 at 02.30 P.M. in the 
office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak 

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the 
Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases on 30.09.2024 to presesnt their 

version. They will be required to report at the Conduct branch M.D. University, 
Rohtak one hour before the time of hearing. 

|After the mneeting of the said committee its decision will be uploaded on the University Website. 
However, the student(s) not satisfied with the decision of the said Standing Committee may 

apply for rehearing before the said Committee with in 30 days of the Uploading of their 
decision 0R Date of declaration of their Result by their respective Result Branches on the 
Univesity website, whichever is earlier,alongwith prescribed fee of Rs 2420/- in the form of 

University cash receipt 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

o 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Roll No. 

21 

3096810 

3097120 

3099808 

3099849 

3100030 

3103525 

3104079 

3104106 

3104544 

3104595 

3104599 

3104605 

3104851 

3105048 

3105068 

3105652 

3105710 

3105846 

3107223 

20 3107479 

3107709 

Year 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

B.Ed 2nd Year 

Subject 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHO0L 

|KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM 

|LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM 

| LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM 

LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM 

|GENDER SCHO0L AND SOCIETY 

|CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

|GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 

KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM 

KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM 

|GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 

|HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION 

GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 

GENDER SCHO0L AND S0CIETY 

|LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM 

GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 

HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION 

HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION 
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QPID 

17123 

17121 

17124 

17124 

17124 

17126 

17123 

17123 

17126 

17121 

17121 

17126 

17128 

17123 

17128 

17126 

17126 

17124 

17126 

17128 

17128 



Sr.No. Roll No. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

3107737 

3108573 

3108574 

3108575 

48 

3108577 

3108578 

3108580 

3108582 

3108583 

3108584 
3109084 

3109510 

3109563 

3109655 

3110783 

3110787 

3110803 

3110877 

3110938 

3114967 

3514217 

3536312 

3536861 

45 3536862 

46 3001062 

47 3002198 

Year 

3004051 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Sr.No. Roll No. Semester 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Subject 
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION 

|ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

|ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHO0L 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

HEALTH PHYSICAL AND Y0GA EDUCATION 

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHO0L 

|ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM 

KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM 

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

LEARNING AND TEACHING 

|LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM 

|ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

|ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

M.Ed- 2nd Sem 

Subject 
THREAPATICS AND ASSISTIVE DEVICES 

CURRICULUM STUDIES 

PRE-SERVICE AND SERVICE TEACHER 
EDUCATION 
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QPID 
17128 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17123 

17123 

17128 

17123 

17122 

17122 

17122 

17121 

17121 

17122 

17103 

17124 

17122 

17122 

QPID 
17058 

17007 

17008 

Asst. Registrar(Comduc 
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