Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 2nd Year & M.Ed 2nd Sem. June/July 2024 Examinations, to be held on 30.09.2024 at 02.30 P.M. in the office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below may appear before the Standing Committee on Unfairmeans Cases on 30.09.2024 to presesnt their version. They will be required to report at the Conduct branch M.D.University, Rohtak one hour before the time of hearing.

After the meeting of the said committee its decision will be uploaded on the University Website. However, the student(s) not satisfied with the decision of the said Standing Committee may apply for rehearing before the said Committee with in 30 days of the Uploading of their decision OR Date of declaration of their Result by their respective Result Branches on the University website, whichever is earlier, along with prescribed fee of Rs 2420/- in the form of University cash receipt.

B.Ed 2nd Year

D.Eu Znu Teur						
Sr.No.	Roll No.	Year	Subject	QPID		
1	3096810	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123		
2	3097120	2nd	KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM	17121		
3	3099808	2nd	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM	17124		
4	3099849	2nd	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM	17124		
5	3100030	2nd	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM	17124		
6	3103525	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
7	3104079	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123		
8	3104106	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123		
9	3104544	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
10	3104595	2nd	KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM	17121		
11	3104599	2nd	KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM	17121		
12	3104605	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
13	3104851	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128		
14	3105048	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123		
15	3105068	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128		
16	3105652	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
17	3105710	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
18	3105846	2nd	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM	17124		
19	3107223	2nd	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126		
20	3107479	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128		
21	3107709	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128		



Sr.No.	Roll No.	Year	Subject	QPID
22	3107737	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128
23	3108573	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
24	3108574	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
25	3108575	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
26	3108577	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
27	3108578	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
28	3108580	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
29	3108582	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
30	3108583	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
31	3108584	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
32	3109084	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
33	3109510	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
34	3109563	2nd	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDUCATION	17128
35	3109655	2nd	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
36	3110783	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
37	3110787	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
38	3110803	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
39	3110877	2nd	KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM	17121
40	3110938	2nd	KNOWLEDGE OF CURRICULAM	17121
41	3114967	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
42	3514217	2nd	LEARNING AND TEACHING	17103
43	3536312	2nd	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULAM	17124
44	3536861	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
45	3536862	2nd	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	17122
			M.Ed- 2nd Sem	
Sr.No.	Roll No.	Semester	Subject	QPID
46	3001062	2nd	THREAPATICS AND ASSISTIVE DEVICES	17058
47	3002198	2nd	CURRICULUM STUDIES	17007

Asstt. Registrar (Conduct)

17008

PRE-SERVICE AND SERVICE TEACHER

EDUCATION

3004051

2nd

48